

201/ Mortgage Bankers Association of Memphis Membership Application/Renewal

DATE:				
FIRM:				
ADDRESS:	CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	
PHONE:	FAX:			
PRIMARY CONTACT & TITLE:				
Please Note: - All Applicants for Affiliate Membership must hav - Dues cover an entire calendar year (from January		nonths.		

- The Mortgage Bankers Association of Memphis has adopted the Canons of Ethics and Standards of Practice of the Mortgage Bankers Association of America and the Code of Ethics of the Tennessee Mortgage Bankers Association. The Professional Standards & Code of Ethics are concerned essentially with the behavior of member firms and their employees in four primary areas – Impartiality, Confidentiality, Fiduciary Responsibility, and Legal Responsibility.

List all employees that should receive information. Attach additional employees on separate paper if necessary. This information is essential for updating our records and insuring members are notified of upcoming events and important industry information.

NAME	TITLE	MAILING ADDRESS	EMAIL ADDRESS

Affiliate Membership Dues (including State Dues) \$400.00

Please mail completed form and payment to: Mortgage Bankers Association of Memphis, P.O. Box 172086, Memphis, TN 38187							
Fax: 800-753-1596 Email: bdawson@confluentstrategies.com							
asterCard	American Express	Discover					
	·						
кр. Date:	CVV: Amount Charged: \$						
Cardholder's Name & Billing Address:							
ŀ	nis, P.O. Box 1720 Email: <u>bdawson</u> asterCard	nis, P.O. Box 172086, Memphis, TN 38187 Email: bdawson@confluentstrategies.com					